

Phillipsburg Monthly Fee Schedule 2025-2026	
Before School (5 days a week)	\$185.00 per child
After School (5 days a week)	\$355.00 per child
After School (4 days a week)	\$320.00 per child
After School (3 days a week)	\$290.00 per child
After School (2 days a week)	\$240.00 per child
Before & After School (5 days a week)	\$485.00 per child
*Drop In Before School	\$20.00 per child
*Drop In After School- Regular	\$30.00 per child
*Drop In After School- Early Dismissal	\$40.00 per child
Hackettstown Monthly Fee Schedule 2025-2026	
After School (5 days a week)	\$355.00 per child
After School (4 days a week)	\$320.00 per child
After School (3 days a week)	\$290.00 per child
After School (2 days a week)	\$240.00 per child
*Drop In After School- Regular	\$30.00 per child
*Drop In After School- Early Dismissal	\$40.00 per child
Cucinella Monthly Fee Schedule 2025-26 (rent included)	
After School (5 days a week)	\$365.00 per child
After School (4 days a week)	\$335.00 per child
After School (3 days a week)	\$295.00 per child
After School (2 days a week)	\$245.00 per child
*Drop In After School- Regular	\$30.00 per child
*Drop In After School- Early Dismissal	\$40.00 per child